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THE ORIENTAL ORIGINALS

B D

The Oriental’s head barman from 1953 until 2014.
All the creations you can find on this page have been
created by him on various occasions and he has
delighted many guests over the last decades.
The Thaijito for example has been
Pierce Brosnan’s favourite drink when he visited
the Bamboo Bar.

Thaijito
Mekhong Thai Rum, Sugar,
Lemongrass, Lime, Ginger

Oriental Mai Tai
Havana Club 3 Years Rum, Grand Marnier,
Lime, Pineapple, Orange, Grenadine

Ginger Cosmopolitan
Home-Made Ginger Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry, Lime

Absolutely Mango
Absolut Mandarin Vodka, Triple Sec,
Mango, Lime

Oriental Sour
Amaretto, Lime, Sugar,
Angostura Bitter

Chao Phya Dream
Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Cherry Heering,
Orange, Lime, Grapefruit, Grenadine

Thai Noon
Home-Made Lemongrass Vodka, Lime,
Coconut Flavour, Dry Ginger Ale
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In collaboration with Perrier’s “The Essence of Thai”
competition, Bamboo Bar team has created cocktails
to show how it is possible to use traditional Thai
ingredients and flavours to create truly memorable
cocktails.

Contrast & Cozy
Kristall Thai Gin, Hot Basil
Absinthe, Keffir Lime, Perrier

Pipeline #42

Kristall Rum, Pineapple, Orgeat, Lime,
Thai Basil Leaves, Perrier

390.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge
and applicable government tax.



THE COCKTAILS REGENT

The following timeline represents the history
of the most famous cocktails of our times.

1884 — 1900

Manhattan
Appeared in 1884 in the United States.
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey, La Quintinye Vermouth,
Angostura Bitter

Daiquiri
Devised in 1898 by a group of engineers
at the Venus Hotel in Santiago de Cuba.
Pampero Rum Blanco, Lime, Sugar

Old-Fashioned
Invented between 1900 and 1907
at the Pendennis Club in Louisville, Kentucky.
Evan Williams Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Sugar

1904 - 1929

Singapore Sling
Concocted between 1910 and 1915
by Ngian Tong Boon at the Raffles Hotel in Singapore.
Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Heering, Benedictine D.O.M.,
Lime, Grenadine
Mojito
First appeared in Cuba; nowadays it is made without bitter.
Pampero Rum Blanco, Sugar, Mint

1930 - 1946

Bloody Mary
Recipe first published in Cuba in 1939, under the name of
MaryRose, Red Snapper in 1944, Bloody Mary in 1946.
Ketel One VVodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce,
Tabasco Sauce, Salt, Pepper

Mai Tai
Attributed to Trader Vic,
who would have invented it in 1944.
Pampero Rum Blanco, Orange Curacao,
Pineapple, Lime, Almond

Caipirinha
The national cocktail of Brazil.
Leblon Cachaga, Sugar, Lime

1950 - 1990

Pifia Colada
Appeared at the star of the 1950s in Puerto Rico.
Pampero Rum Blanco, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime

Margarita
Although many claim it to be from United States,
the truth still remains unclear.
Tres Maqgueyes Blanco, Cointreau, Lime

Cosmopolitan

Originated at Julie’s Supper Club in San Francisco.
Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

390.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge
and applicable government tax.



Sparkling Mojito
From the bars of Cuba via the vineyards of France to
your table for your enjoyment and delight

Chin Chin
Take scotch whisky and smoothen it with honey
and lemon before charging it with bubbles for a rich
and tasty toastable tipple

Old Cuban
Aged Cuban rum shaken and infused with lime
and mint then topped with a slug of Champagne

520.-

Kir Royale Champagne Cocktail Mimosa

1,200.-

Apple Mojito
Take the original Mojito with fresh lime,
muddled apple and mint,
then shake vigourously

Mango Dream
Perfect blend of fresh mango
with pineapple juice,
add mint leaves for a lovely touch

The Sense
A style of classic Mojito with raspberry,
mint and apple juice, ending with
orange juice for a lovely twist

Summer Fun
Four types of fruit flavours are mixed.
Passion fruit, strawberry, cranberry and
orange are shaken for your enjoyment

To Your Health
Light cucumber and basil leaves are muddled
and shaken with passion fruit
and strawberry puree for your refreshment

250.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge
and applicable government tax.



Aperitif

Campari

30 ml. 290.-

Martini Dry ~ Bianco ~ Rosso

Pernod

Gin

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24

Iron Balls
Hendrick’s

G’ Vine Floraison

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Absolut
Ketel One
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Belluga Silver Line

Rum

Pampero Blanco

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Bacardi Blanco

Havana Club 3 Year

Havana Club 7 Year

10 Cane

Zacapa Centenario 23 Year

Tequila

Tres Maqueyes Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado

England 320.-
Scotland 320.-
England 320.-
Thailand 390.-
Scotland 430.-
France 520.-
Russia 290.-
Sweden 290.-
Netherland 360.-
Poland 360.-
France 360.-
France 360.-
Russia 420.-
Venezuala 290.-
Jamaica 290.-
Founded in Cuba 290.-
Cuba 290.-
Cuba 320.-
Trinidad 430.-
Guatemala 450.-

290.-

350.-

400.-

450.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge
and applicable government tax.



Single Malt Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Singleton 12 Year
Macallan 12 Year
Glenfarclas 15 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year

Glenmorangie 10 Year

Glengoyne 12 Year
Smokehead
Laphroaig 10 Year

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Ballantine’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label

30 ml.
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highland
Highland
Islay
Islay

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label

Ballantine's 12 Year
Chivas Regal

Ballantine's 17 Year

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal Royal Salute

Irish Whiskey

John Jameson

Bourbon Whiskey
Jim Beam

Evan Williams 1783
Maker’s Mark
Bulleit

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s

Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Japanese Whisky
Akashi, White Oak

Suntory Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

Nikka From the Barrel

380.-
420.-
680.-
780.-
850.-
380.-
550.-
450.-
550.-

290.-
290.-
350.-
350.-
350.-
350.-
580.-

1,100.-
1,100.-

290.-

290.-
290.-
320.-
360.-

320.-

290.-

480.-
690.-
720.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge

and applicable government tax.



Cognac

Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Hennessy Paradis Extra
Hennessy Richard
Rémy Martin V.S.0O.P.
Rémy Martin X.0.
Martell Cordon Bleu

Armagnac
Sempé V.S.0.P
Sempé X.0.

30 ml.

Delord 15 Ans d’ Age, Bas Armagnac

Calvados
Lecompte 5 Ans d’age
Lecompte 12 Ans d'age

Eau-de-vie
Framboise
Kirsch

Poire Williams

Sherry
Tio Pepe, Dry Sherry

Harvey's Bristol Cream

Port

Dow’s Fine Tawny Port
Dow’s 10 Year

Dow’s 20 Year

Dow's Reserve 1985

45 ml.

45 ml.

480.-
980.-
3,500.-
15,800.-
480.-
980.-
980.-

320.-
620.-
790.-

800.-

980.-

350.-

290.-

290.-
600.-
950.-
750.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge

and applicable government tax.



Grappa 30 ml.
Nonino alla Ruta
Nonino Ue Fragolino

Nonino Moscato Ue Cru Monovitigno

Liqueur

Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Drambuie

Fernet-Branca

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Sambuca Limoni di Sicilia

Tia Maria

Draught Beer 33cl.
Singha

Local Beer 33cl.
Asahi

Chang

Heineken

Singha

Singha Light

Tiger

Thai Craft Beer 33cl.

Full Moon Chalawan Pale Ale

Imported Beer 33cl.
Mikkeller Oriental Ale

Belgium blonde ale brewed with kaffir lime and ginger.

Made to celebrate the 140™ anniversary
of Mandarin Oriental Bangkok.
Weihenstephaner
Bitburger

Corona

Non-Alcoholic Beer 33cl.

Krombacher

320.-
550.-
1,500.-

290.-

260.-

260.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge

and applicable government tax.



Mineral Water
Perrier

Perrier

Acqua Panna
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino
San Pellegrino
San Pellegrino
Evian

Evian

Fresh Fruit Juice
Fresh Young Coconut
Lemon juice

Mango juice

Orange

Papaya

Pineapple

Pomelo

Watermelon

Home-made Lemonade

Chilled Fruit Juice
Apple
Cranberry

Tomato

Soft Drink
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Light
Coke Zero
Sprite

Soda

Fanta Orange
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water

Red Bull

33cl.
75cl.
50 cl.
75 cl.
50 cl.
75 cl.
150 cl.
33cl.
75 cl.

210.-
300.-
210.-
300.-
250.-
300.-
490.-
210.-
300.-

230.-

220.-
250.-
220.-

150.-

230.-

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10 % service charge

and applicable government tax.



